
HEARING AND PLEA DATES FOR 
JANUARY – JUNE 20231 

• Monday, January 9 in Marion County following Docket Call
• Friday, January 13 in Marion County
• Friday, January 20 in Marion County

• Monday, January 30 in Lawrence County following Docket Call
• Friday, February 3 in Lawrence County
• Friday, February 10 in Lawrence County

• Monday, February 13 in Jefferson Davis County following Docket Call
• Friday, February 17 in Jefferson Davis County

• Monday, February 27 in Pearl River County following Docket Call
• Friday, March 3 in Pearl River County
• Friday, March 10 in Pearl River County
• Friday, March 17 in Pearl River County

• Monday, March 27 in Lamar County following Docket Call
• Friday, March 31 in Lamar County
• Friday, April 7 in Lamar County
• Friday, April 14 in Lamar County

• Monday, May 8 in Marion County following Docket Call
• Friday, May 12 in Marion County
• Friday, May 19 in Marion County

• Tuesday, May 30 in Pearl River County following Docket Call
• Friday, June 2 in Pearl River County
• Thursday, June 8 in Pearl River County
• Friday, June 16 in Pearl River County
• Friday, June 23 in Pearl River County

1 All times are at 9:00 am unless otherwise noted 


